
Hoe Matariki 2019 - 18km Women & Mixed 

22 June 2019 

Results 

Place Time       Speed    Waka#         Name/Club               Division           Div 

 1   1:27:50.6   12.29    24  Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha      Open Mixed          1  
 2   1:29:05.2   12.12    25  Party Mix Mitamitaga              Open Mixed          2  
 3   1:29:29.1   12.07    36  Taniwha Tigers Gold Taniwha       Senior Master Mixed 1  
 4   1:29:33.7   12.06    17  Soulmates Manukau                 Master Mixed        1  
 5   1:29:52.3   12.02    23  Birkenhead Mixed Herbs Aratika    Open Mixed          3  
 6   1:31:08.2   11.85    22  Feeling Gwapo!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe Open Mixed          4  
 7   1:31:33.2   11.80    35  Team Ake Ake Ngati Rehia          Senior Master Mixed 2  
 8   1:31:41.1   11.78    31  Taniwha Wahinez Taniwha           Open Women          1  
 9   1:32:06.3   11.73    16  Howling Wolf Mangawhai Waka Ama   Master Mixed        2  
10   1:32:46.8   11.64    15  The Love Boat Mangawhai Waka Ama  Master Mixed        3  
11   1:32:50.0   11.63    18  Oceanriders Mmix Portage          Master Mixed        4  
12   1:33:55.0   11.50     2  Mitihaka Smw Parihaka             Senior Master Women 1  
13   1:34:37.0   11.41     1  Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo        Master Women        1  
14   1:36:17.2   11.22    27  The Unsociables Nga Hoe Horo      Open Women          2  
15   1:36:56.7   11.14     4  Team Miti Mitamitaga              Open Women          3  
16   1:37:12.7   11.11    30  Oceanriders OW Portage            Open Women          4  
17   1:37:23.8   11.09     5  Oceanriders SMW Portage           Senior Master Women 2  
18   1:38:32.2   10.96     9  Te Taitokerau Gmw Ngati Rehia     Golden Master Women 1  
19   1:39:51.7   10.81    14  #Barkada Te Aputa Tira Hoe        Master Mixed        5  
20   1:40:07.2   10.79    26  Boloz Up! Te Aputa Tira Hoe       Open Mixed          5  
21   1:41:45.0   10.61    28  Matariki Parihaka                 Open Women          5  
22   1:44:27.5   10.34     3  Team Sweet Az Aratika             Master Women        2  
23   1:45:23.0   10.25    29  Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki          Open Women          6  



Women 

Place Time       Speed    Waka#         Name/Club               Division           Div 

 1   1:31:41.1   11.78    31  Taniwha Wahinez Taniwha           Open Women          1  
 2   1:33:55.0   11.50     2  Mitihaka Smw Parihaka             Senior Master Women 1  
 3   1:34:37.0   11.41     1  Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo        Master Women        1  
 4   1:36:17.2   11.22    27  The Unsociables Nga Hoe Horo      Open Women          2  
 5   1:36:56.7   11.14     4  Team Miti Mitamitaga              Open Women          3  
 6   1:37:12.7   11.11    30  Oceanriders OW Portage            Open Women          4  
 7   1:37:23.8   11.09     5  Oceanriders SMW Portage           Senior Master Women 2  
 8   1:38:32.2   10.96     9  Te Taitokerau Gmw Ngati Rehia     Golden Master Women 1  
 9   1:41:45.0   10.61    28  Matariki Parihaka                 Open Women          5  
10   1:44:27.5   10.34     3  Team Sweet Az Aratika             Master Women        2  
11   1:45:23.0   10.25    29  Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki          Open Women          6  

Mixed 

Place Time       Speed    Waka#         Name/Club               Division           Div 

 1   1:27:50.6   12.29    24  Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha      Open Mixed          1  
 2   1:29:05.2   12.12    25  Party Mix Mitamitaga              Open Mixed          2  
 3   1:29:29.1   12.07    36  Taniwha Tigers Gold Taniwha       Senior Master Mixed 1  
 4   1:29:33.7   12.06    17  Soulmates Manukau                 Master Mixed        1  
 5   1:29:52.3   12.02    23  Birkenhead Mixed Herbs Aratika    Open Mixed          3  
 6   1:31:08.2   11.85    22  Feeling Gwapo!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe Open Mixed          4  
 7   1:31:33.2   11.80    35  Team Ake Ake Ngati Rehia          Senior Master Mixed 2  
 8   1:32:06.3   11.73    16  Howling Wolf Mangawhai Waka Ama   Master Mixed        2  
 9   1:32:46.8   11.64    15  The Love Boat Mangawhai Waka Ama  Master Mixed        3  
10   1:32:50.0   11.63    18  Oceanriders Mmix Portage          Master Mixed        4  
11   1:39:51.7   10.81    14  #Barkada Te Aputa Tira Hoe        Master Mixed        5  
12   1:40:07.2   10.79    26  Boloz Up! Te Aputa Tira Hoe       Open Mixed          5  

  



Division: W6 18km Open Women 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#             Name/Club              
    1   1:31:41.1   11.78      31  Taniwha Wahinez Taniwha      
    2   1:36:17.2   11.22      27  The Unsociables Nga Hoe Horo        
    3   1:36:56.7   11.14       4  Team Miti Mitamitaga                
    4   1:37:12.7   11.11      30  Oceanriders OW Portage              
    5   1:41:45.0   10.61      28  Matariki Parihaka                   
    6   1:45:23.0   10.25      29  Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki            

Division: W6 18km Master Women 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#             Name/Club               
    1   1:34:37.0   11.41       1  Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo         
    2   1:44:27.5   10.34       3  Team Sweet Az Aratika              
 

Division: W6 18km Senior Master Women 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#             Name/Club               
    1   1:33:55.0   11.50       2  Mitihaka Smw Parihaka              
    2   1:37:23.8   11.09       5  Oceanriders SMW Portage            
 

Division: W6 18km Golden Master Women 

Place     Time      Speed    Waka#             Name/Club               
    1   1:38:32.2   10.96       9  Te Taitokerau Gmw Ngati Rehia      
  



 

Division: W6 18km Open Mixed 

Place  Time      Speed    Waka#             Name/Club         
 1   1:27:50.6   12.29    24  Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha      
 2   1:29:05.2   12.12    25  Party Mix Mitamitaga              
 3   1:29:52.3   12.02    23  Birkenhead Mixed Herbs Aratika    
 4   1:31:08.2   11.85    22  Feeling Gwapo!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe 
 5   1:40:07.2   10.79    26  Boloz Up! Te Aputa Tira Hoe       

Division: W6 18km Master Mixed 

Place  Time      Speed    Waka#             Name/Club        
 1   1:29:33.7   12.06    17  Soulmates Manukau                  
 2   1:32:06.3   11.73    16  Howling Wolf Mangawhai Waka Ama    
 3   1:32:46.8   11.64    15  The Love Boat Mangawhai Waka Ama   
 4   1:32:50.0   11.63    18  Oceanriders Mmix Portage           
 5   1:39:51.7   10.81    14  #Barkada Te Aputa Tira Hoe         

Division: W6 18km Senior Master Mixed 

Place  Time      Speed    Waka#             Name/Club        
 1   1:29:29.1   12.07    36  Taniwha Tigers Gold Taniwha       
 2   1:31:33.2   11.80    35  Team Ake Ake Ngati Rehia          
 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 
from Stevens Creek Software 

 


